MODULATOR
One System. Any AED
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injury specific first aid

YOUR ENTIRE
EMERGENCY SAFETY NET

Now With Hexible AED Fit

The Modulator FLEX by Aero delivers injury-
specific, modular first aid preparedness—now
enhanced with a configurable foam insert
designed to securely accommodate all major
AED models. Housed in a rugged, weaher-
resistant case, FLEX maintains the trusted
Modulator organization and durability while
offering unmatched adaptability for real-world

environments and evolving equipment needs.

Select the level of preparedness that meets your needs. Our Standard Flex provides
a comprehensive, ANSI Class B compliant foundation. The Pro version upgrades to
the Pro Bleed Kit, which includes hemostatic and chest seal dressings for advanced
hemorrhage control. PLEASE NOTE THE FLEX DOES NOT COME WITH AN AED.
Item Item Item Item

CODE PRODUCT Weight Length Width Height
(Ibs) (in) (in) ()]

Modulator Flex Trauma Kit without AED - XL Rugged Hard Case, Standard. 17.85 20.00 9.00 17.00

Modulator Flex Trauma Kit without AED - XL Rugged Hard Case, Pro 18.15 20.00 9.00 17.00

Configurable foam inserts ensures a secure fit for major AED models,
including HeartSine, Defibtech, Lifeline, LIFEPAK CR2, Powerheart G5,
ZOLL AED Plus/AED 3, and Philips FRx/HeartStart.
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Personalized
Supply Space

The Medication module
ships empty, giving users
dedicated space for
preferred medications
and site-specific
supplies.

Injury-Specific,
Instantly Accessible

Clearly labeled, color-
coded modules enable fast
identification and confident
response in high-stress
emergencies.

IP67 -Rated Rugged Protection

Engineered for harsh environments
with durable construction that protects
lifesaving equipment when conditions
are unforgiving.



Modulator Trauma & First Aid Kit | Refills

Modulator Trauma & First Aid Kit | Refills & Extras

M6010

AMO1BUS
ARZO01
AGNPFO02
AHBB24US
AWS001
USP15
AHPT
M6010_BAG

9341394037243

AeroShield CPR Mask & Gloves

AeroSupplies Double Sided Surgical Razor
AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair

AeroHazard Biohazard Bag 24in x 24in

AeroWipe Antiseptic Wipe 5in x 7in

AeroSupplies Universal Shears Plastic Handle 5.9in
AeroHazard Absorbant Towel 10in x 13in

Yellow Zippered Bag

BURN MODULE
Code:M6001 UPC: 9341394033238

CODE
ABD10
AF100
AGNPF02
APD57550BS
ASC13PUS
ABO905B
ABS6090
ABS2020
ABS1010
M6001_BAG

CONTENTS

AeroBurn Burn Dressing 4in x 4in
AeroForm Conforming Bandage 4in x 4.3yds
AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair
AeroPad Low Adherent Dressing 2in x 3in
AeroSupplies Scissors Blue Lister 5.2in
AeroBurn Burn Gel Packet 3.5g

AeroBurn PE Burn Sheet 23 1/2 x 35 1/2in
AeroBurn PE Burn Sheet 8in x 8in
AeroBurn PE Burn Sheet 4in x 4in

Burn Zipped Bag

GENERAL FIRST AID MODULE
Code: M6006 UPC: 9341394037205

CODE
AFP60125
AP10125
AFP312
AF50

AF9

ASP100
ASC13PUS
AUWS8001
AUW7001
AGNPFO2
AT25
APD57550BS
APG1050BSUS
APG7550BS
APG550BSUS
AGGO01
ASTAO5US
ACG10US
ACD1223S
AUF002
M6006_BAG

CONTENTS

AeroPlast Premium Fabric X-Wide Strip lin x 3in
AeroPlast Plastic Strip 0.7in x 2.8in
AeroPlast Premium Fabric Fingertip & Knuckle Dressings
AeroForm Conforming Bandage 2in x 4.3yds
AeroSupplies Forceps Steel 3.5in

AeroProbe Splinter Probes 1.4in
AeroSupplies Scissors Blue Lister 5.2in
AeroWipe Antiseptic Wipe 1.25in x 1.25in
AeroWipe Alwhol Swab

AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair
AeroPlast Transparent Tape lin x 5.5yd
AeroPad Low Adherent Dressing 2in x 3in
AeroPad Gauze Pad 4in x 4in

AeroPad Gauze Pad 3in x 3in

AeroPad Gauze Pad 2in x 2in

AeroGuide First Aid Guide

AeroSoothe Triple Antibiotic 0.5g
AeroCleanse Hand Sanitizer 0.9g
AeroUJound Combine Dressing 5in x 9in
AeroWound Finger Dressing

General First Aid Zippered Bag
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SPRAINS & FRACTURES MODULE
Code: M6007 UPC: 9341394037212

CODE CONTENTS

ATB213 AeroRescue Thermal Blanket 55in x 84in

ABN10O AeroBand Triangular Bandange

ASP12 AeroSupplies Safety Pins Medium

AGNPF02 AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair

AFH100 AeroForm Conforming Heavyweight Bandage 4in x 4.3yds
AFH50 AeroForm Conforming Heavyweight Bandage 2in x 4.3yds
AlI3100US AeroPlast Instant Ice Pack 4in x 5in

AWS8001 AeroWipe Antiseptic Wipe

AR1060R AeroSplint Aluminium Foam Splint 4.25in x 24in Rolled

M6007_BAG Sprains & Fractures Zippered Bag

EYE MODULE
Code: M6002 UPC:9341394033245

CODE CONTENTS

AEP1S AeroPad Eye Pads 2in x 3in

AF25 AeroForm Conforming Bandage 1in x 4.4yds
AF75 AeroForm Conforming Bandage 3in x 4.4yds
AGNPF02 AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair
AEM6PSUS AeroSupplies Eye Magnet Plastic

AUJ1000US AeroWash Eyewash .50z
AP312 AeroTape Microporous Paper Tape .5in x 5.5yd
M6002_BAG Eye UJound Zippered Bag

PRO BLEED CONTROL MODULE

SAME CASE AS THE STANDARD WITH
Code: M6009 UPC: 9341394037236 ADDITIONAL CONTENTS AS DETAILED

CODE CONTENTS

AGNPF02 AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair
ATB213 AeroRescue Thermal Blanket 55in x 84in
RST103 RapidStop Arterial Tourniquet

RSC104 Permanent Marker Black

RSC100 Hemorrhage Control Bandage 4in

RSC103 Chest Seal Dressing Vent 2/pack

RSC102 Hemostatic Gauze 3in x 4yd

USP15 Trauma Shears 5.5in

ACD1223S AeroUJound Combine Dressing 5in x 9in
AF100 AeroForm Conforming Bandage 4in x 4.3yds
AWD100S AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 4in x 4in
AUWD75SS AEROUJOUND Pressure Dressing 3in x 3in
AUWDS50S AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 2in x 2in
AUWB001 AeroWipe Artiseptic Wipe

M6008_BAG Bleed Control Zippered Bag
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CODE
AF100
ACD1223S
AUJ8001
RST103
RSC104
AGNPF02
ATB213
AWD100S
AUD75SS
AUWD50S
M6008_BAG
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STANDARD BLEED CONTROL MODULE
Code: M6008 UPC: 9341394037229

CONTENTS

AeroForm Conforming Bandage 4in x 4.3yds
AeroWound Combine Dressing 5in x 9in
AeroWipe Artiseptic Wipe 5in x 7in
RapidStop Arterial Tourniquet

Permanent Marker Black

AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair
AeroRescue Thermal Blanket 55in x 84in
AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 4in x 4in
AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 3in x 3in
AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 2in x 2in
Bleed Control Zippered Bag

BLEED

CONTROL

MODULE
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