

Ritz Safety[®]

Modulator 
injury specific first aid

POWERED BY
AERO 



MODULATOR FLEX

One System. Any AED

Modulator

injury specific first aid

YOUR ENTIRE EMERGENCY SAFETY NET

Now With Flexible AED Fit

The Modulator FLEX by Aero delivers injury-specific, modular first aid preparedness—now enhanced with a configurable foam insert designed to securely accommodate all major AED models. Housed in a rugged, weather-resistant case, FLEX maintains the trusted Modulator organization and durability while offering unmatched adaptability for real-world environments and evolving equipment needs.



Personalized Supply Space

The Medication module ships empty, giving users dedicated space for preferred medications and site-specific supplies.



Injury-Specific, Instantly Accessible

Clearly labeled, color-coded modules enable fast identification and confident response in high-stress emergencies.



Configurable foam inserts ensures a secure fit for major AED models, including HeartSine, Defibtech, Lifeline, LIFEPAK CR2, Powerheart G5, ZOLL AED Plus/AED 3, and Philips FRx/HeartStart.

CHOOSE YOUR CONFIGURATION

Select the level of preparedness that meets your needs. Our Standard Flex provides a comprehensive, ANSI Class B compliant foundation. The Pro version upgrades to the Pro Bleed Kit, which includes hemostatic and chest seal dressings for advanced hemorrhage control. PLEASE NOTE THE FLEX DOES NOT COME WITH AN AED.

CODE	PRODUCT	Item Weight (lbs)	Item Length (in)	Item Width (in)	Item Height (in)
M700-1	Modulator Flex Trauma Kit without AED - XL Rugged Hard Case, Standard.	17.85	20.00	9.00	17.00
M700-2	Modulator Flex Trauma Kit without AED - XL Rugged Hard Case, Pro	18.15	20.00	9.00	17.00



IP67-Rated Rugged Protection

Engineered for harsh environments with durable construction that protects lifesaving equipment when conditions are unforgiving.

Modulator Trauma & First Aid Kit | Refills

AED / CPR PREP MODULE

Code: M6010 UPC: 9341394037243



CODE	CONTENTS	QTY
AM01BUS	AeroShield CPR Mask & Gloves	1
ARZ001	AeroSupplies Double Sided Surgical Razor	1
AGNPF02	AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair	2
AHBB24US	AeroHazard Biohazard Bag 24in x 24in	1
AUW8001	AeroWipe Antiseptic Wipe 5in x 7in	1
USP15	AeroSupplies Universal Shears Plastic Handle 5.9in	1
AHPT	AeroHazard Absorbant Towel 10in x 13in	1
M6010_BAG	Yellow Zippered Bag	1



BURN MODULE

Code: M6001 UPC: 9341394033238



CODE	CONTENTS	QTY
ABD10	AeroBurn Burn Dressing 4in x 4in	2
AF100	AeroForm Conforming Bandage 4in x 4.3yds	1
AGNPF02	AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair	1
APD57550BS	AeroPad Low Adherent Dressing 2in x 3in	2
ASC13PUS	AeroSupplies Scissors Blue Lister 5.2in	1
AB0905B	AeroBurn Burn Gel Packet 3.5g	25
ABS6090	AeroBurn PE Burn Sheet 23 1/2 x 35 1/2in	1
ABS2020	AeroBurn PE Burn Sheet 8in x 8in	1
ABS1010	AeroBurn PE Burn Sheet 4in x 4in	1
M6001_BAG	Burn Zipped Bag	1



GENERAL FIRST AID MODULE

Code: M6006 UPC: 9341394037205



CODE	CONTENTS	QTY
AFP60125	AeroPlast Premium Fabric X-Wide Strip 1in x 3in	25
AP10125	AeroPlast Plastic Strip 0.7in x 2.8in	25
AFP312	AeroPlast Premium Fabric Fingertip & Knuckle Dressings	12
AF50	AeroForm Conforming Bandage 2in x 4.3yds	2
AF9	AeroSupplies Forceps Steel 3.5in	1
ASP100	AeroProbe Splinter Probes 1.4in	5
ASC13PUS	AeroSupplies Scissors Blue Lister 5.2in	1
AUW8001	AeroWipe Antiseptic Wipe 1.25in x 1.25in	30
AUW7001	AeroWipe Alcohol Suab	10
AGNPF02	AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair	1
AT25	AeroPlast Transparent Tape 1in x 5.5yd	1
APD57550BS	AeroPad Low Adherent Dressing 2in x 3in	1
APG1050BSUS	AeroPad Gauze Pad 4in x 4in	2
APG7550BS	AeroPad Gauze Pad 3in x 3in	4
APG550BSUS	AeroPad Gauze Pad 2in x 2in	2
AGG001	AeroGuide First Aid Guide	1
ASTA05US	AeroSoothe Triple Antibiotic 0.5g	25
ACG10US	AeroCleanse Hand Sanitizer 0.9g	20
ACD1223S	AeroWound Combine Dressing 5in x 9in	1
AUWF002	AeroWound Finger Dressing	1
M6006_BAG	General First Aid Zippered Bag	1



Modulator Trauma & First Aid Kit | Refills & Extras

SPRAINS & FRACTURES MODULE

Code: M6007 UPC: 9341394037212



CODE	CONTENTS	QTY
ATB213	AeroRescue Thermal Blanket 55in x 84in	1
ABN10	AeroBand Triangular Bandage	2
ASP12	AeroSupplies Safety Pins Medium	12
AGNPF02	AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair	1
AFH100	AeroForm Conforming Heavyweight Bandage 4in x 4.3yds	1
AFH50	AeroForm Conforming Heavyweight Bandage 2in x 4.3yds	1
AI13100US	AeroPlast Instant Ice Pack 4in x 5in	2
AUW8001	AeroWipe Antiseptic Wipe	10
AR1060R	AeroSplint Aluminium Foam Splint 4.25in x 24in Rolled	1
M6007_BAG	Sprains & Fractures Zippered Bag	1



EYE MODULE

Code: M6002 UPC: 9341394033245



CODE	CONTENTS	QTY
AEP15	AeroPad Eye Pads 2in x 3in	4
AF25	AeroForm Conforming Bandage 1in x 4.4yds	1
AF75	AeroForm Conforming Bandage 3in x 4.4yds	1
AGNPF02	AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair	1
AEM6PSUS	AeroSupplies Eye Magnet Plastic	1
AUW1000US	AeroWash Eyewash .5oz	8
AP312	AeroTape Microporous Paper Tape .5in x 5.5yd	1
M6002_BAG	Eye Wound Zippered Bag	1



PRO BLEED CONTROL MODULE

Code: M6009 UPC: 9341394037236

SAME CASE AS THE STANDARD WITH ADDITIONAL CONTENTS AS DETAILED

CODE	CONTENTS	QTY
AGNPF02	AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair	2
ATB213	AeroRescue Thermal Blanket 55in x 84in	1
RST103	RapidStop Arterial Tourniquet	1
RSC104	Permanent Marker Black	1
RSC100	Hemorrhage Control Bandage 4in	1
RSC103	Chest Seal Dressing Vent 2/pack	2
RSC102	Hemostatic Gauze 3in x 4yd	1
USP15	Trauma Shears 5.5in	1
ACD1223S	AeroWound Combine Dressing 5in x 9in	3
AF100	AeroForm Conforming Bandage 4in x 4.3yds	1
AUW100S	AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 4in x 4in	1
AUW75SS	AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 3in x 3in	1
AUW50S	AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 2in x 2in	1
AUW8001	AeroWipe Antiseptic Wipe	10
M6008_BAG	Bleed Control Zippered Bag	1

STANDARD BLEED CONTROL MODULE

Code: M6008 UPC: 9341394037229



CODE	CONTENTS	QTY
AF100	AeroForm Conforming Bandage 4in x 4.3yds	1
ACD1223S	AeroWound Combine Dressing 5in x 9in	3
AUW8001	AeroWipe Antiseptic Wipe 5in x 7in	10
RST103	RapidStop Arterial Tourniquet	1
RSC104	Permanent Marker Black	1
AGNPF02	AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 1 Pair	2
ATB213	AeroRescue Thermal Blanket 55in x 84in	1
AUW100S	AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 4in x 4in	1
AUW75SS	AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 3in x 3in	1
AUW50S	AEROWOUND Pressure Dressing 2in x 2in	1
M6008_BAG	Bleed Control Zippered Bag	1





www.ritzsafety.com | wecare@ritzsafety.com | (800) 451-3077

